
2019 2018 One-Year 
Change 2019 2018 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 513 415 + 23.6% 523 430 + 21.6%

Sales 89 73 + 21.9% 74 68 + 8.8%

Days on Market Average 42 34 + 23.5% 31 29 + 6.9%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $823,500 $875,800 - 6.0% $824,200 $880,700 - 6.4%

2019 2018 One-Year 
Change 2019 2018 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 142 119 + 19.3% 129 95 + 35.8%

Sales 37 24 + 54.2% 20 34 - 41.2%

Days on Market Average 49 33 + 48.5% 41 14 + 192.9%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $347,800 $385,600 - 9.8% $355,200 $387,000 - 8.2%

2019 2018 One-Year 
Change 2019 2018 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 145 117 + 23.9% 166 114 + 45.6%

Sales 54 35 + 54.3% 36 32 + 12.5%

Days on Market Average 56 27 + 107.4% 40 20 + 100.0%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $524,100 $567,600 - 7.7% $529,900 $574,300 - 7.7%

Activity Snapshot
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A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver
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July JuneDetached Properties

Maple Ridge

Current as of August 05, 2019. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2019 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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REALTOR® Report

Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 2 2 24 Albion 13 64 $825,800 - 4.8%

$100,000 to $199,999 1 2 72 Cottonwood MR 12 58 $813,300 - 5.9%

$200,000 to $399,999 0 1 0 East Central 14 68 $785,300 - 8.2%

$400,000 to $899,999 64 217 37 North Maple Ridge 0 6 $0 --

$900,000 to $1,499,999 21 219 55 Northeast 0 7 $1,056,400 - 3.6%

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 1 48 21 Northwest Maple Ridge 7 38 $835,100 - 7.1%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 0 15 0 Silver Valley 8 79 $918,500 - 3.8%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 4 0 Southwest Maple Ridge 15 54 $771,100 - 4.5%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 2 0 Thornhill MR 0 0 $0 --

$5,000,000 and Above 0 3 0 Websters Corners 3 25 $868,400 - 5.2%

TOTAL 89 513 42 West Central 11 55 $736,200 - 8.4%

Whonnock 4 16 $1,061,300 - 5.1%

TOTAL* 89 513 $823,500 - 6.0%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Maple Ridge area, not the sum of the areas above.

Detached Homes - Maple Ridge

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Detached Properties Report – July 2019

Current as of August 05, 2019. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2019 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Albion 0 0 $0 --

$100,000 to $199,999 2 2 36 Cottonwood MR 0 0 $0 --

$200,000 to $399,999 27 87 50 East Central 20 74 $349,500 - 9.7%

$400,000 to $899,999 8 52 50 North Maple Ridge 0 0 $0 --

$900,000 to $1,499,999 0 1 0 Northeast 0 0 $0 --

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 0 0 0 Northwest Maple Ridge 0 7 $413,000 - 8.0%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 0 0 0 Silver Valley 0 0 $0 --

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 0 0 Southwest Maple Ridge 0 0 $295,200 - 8.2%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 0 0 Thornhill MR 0 0 $0 --

$5,000,000 and Above 0 0 0 Websters Corners 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL 37 142 49 West Central 17 61 $342,300 - 9.8%

Whonnock 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL* 37 142 $347,800 - 9.8%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Maple Ridge area, not the sum of the areas above.

Condos - Maple Ridge

#VALUE!
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A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Condo Report – July 2019

Current as of August 05, 2019. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2019 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Days on
Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Albion 7 17 $545,900 - 8.5%

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Cottonwood MR 20 60 $534,800 - 8.6%

$200,000 to $399,999 3 7 37 East Central 14 29 $534,700 - 6.6%

$400,000 to $899,999 51 137 57 North Maple Ridge 0 1 $0 --

$900,000 to $1,499,999 0 1 0 Northeast 0 0 $0 --

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 0 0 0 Northwest Maple Ridge 2 3 $507,900 - 9.5%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 0 0 0 Silver Valley 2 14 $608,000 - 7.5%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 0 0 Southwest Maple Ridge 4 8 $494,200 - 8.6%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 0 0 Thornhill MR 0 0 $0 --

$5,000,000 and Above 0 0 0 Websters Corners 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL 54 145 56 West Central 4 9 $505,700 - 6.3%

Whonnock 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL* 54 145 $524,100 - 7.7%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Maple Ridge area, not the sum of the areas above.

Townhomes - Maple Ridge

#VALUE!
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A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Townhomes Report – July 2019

Current as of August 05, 2019. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2019 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Maple Ridge

REALTOR® Report
A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

July 2019

Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an MLS® HPI Benchmark Price.

Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an Average Price Per Square Foot.

Current as of August 05, 2019. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2019 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.

$344

$309

$367

$386

$397

$378

$405 $417 $398

$383
$375

$365

$272

$320
$328

$342 $369

$428

$440

$418

$392

$414

$426

$390

$282

$274

$305

$341

$336

$370
$386

$348
$341 $344

$337

$343

$250

$300

$350

$400

$450

$500

08-2016 11-2016 02-2017 05-2017 08-2017 11-2017 02-2018 05-2018 08-2018 11-2018 02-2019 05-2019

Average Price Per Square Foot Detached Condos Townhomes

$418,100

$462,300
$479,500

$434,900
$463,300 $468,600 $462,300 $459,500 $473,200

$511,100

$705,900

$793,600

$875,800

$823,500

$188,800
$213,700 $225,100

$198,900 $201,000 $199,700 $197,300 $192,400 $195,200 $199,300
$237,500

$291,600

$385,600
$347,800$263,200

$297,700 $312,500
$285,400

$307,400 $302,200 $298,300 $299,600 $298,100
$319,000

$411,600

$500,600

$567,600

$524,100

$0

$200,000

$400,000

$600,000

$800,000

$1,000,000

01-2006 01-2007 01-2008 01-2009 01-2010 01-2011 01-2012 01-2013 01-2014 01-2015 01-2016 01-2017 01-2018 01-2019

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price
Detached Condos Townhomes


	Cover
	Detached
	Condo
	Townhouse
	HPI

